CCLIP US-160, FY2020

Engineer’s Project No.: 35-197008-002-0135
Engineer: Amy K. Lueking

Design Engineer: Amy K. Lueking, P.E.
Technician: Bill Sexson

Bid Date: January 9, 2020

Bid Time: 10:00 AM

City of Wellington

EIPEC

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, PA.

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST
Contact Company Phone Email
1 Jeremy Jones City of Wellington 620-326-3631  jeremyjones@cityofwe
2 Jennifer Loveland KCNR, LLC 316-263-0265 jloveland@kcnr.net
3 ZeelLee Cornejo & Sons 316-220-3641  zee.lee@cornejocorp.
4 Tom Castor APAC-Kansas Inc., Shears Divisic 316-524-5200 thomas.castor@apac.!
5 Lindy Sparr Pearson Construction LLC 316-263-3100 Isparr@pearsonconstr
6 Chris Wolken Kansas Paving 316-832-0828 chris@kansaspaving.c
7 Morgan Stinson ConstructConnect 800-364-2059 content@constructionc
& Lea Hutton The Builders Association 816-595-4116 lhutton@buildersassoc
9 Nancy Ramirez Traffic Control Services, Inc. 316-448-0402  nancy@tcs-ks.com

—
S

ADDENDUM NO. 1

January 2, 2020

11 Daniel Murphy Dustrol, Inc. 316-536-2262 dmurphy@dustrol.con
12 Chris Dare Wichita Construction Group, Inc. 316-648-1681  cdare@wcgconstructic
13 Michelle Boehm Cillessen & Sons, Inc 316-682-2400 mboehm@ocillessen.us
14 Amber Cox ePlan 573-447-7130  eplan@eplanbidding.c
15 ADDENDUM NO. 2 January 7, 2020

ADDENDUM NO. 3
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January 7, 2020

ERIC BERNDT

—
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P-Tn

913-384-9369

ericberndt@p-tn.com

Chris Burns
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Defined Line Striping, LLC

316-978-9186

chrismburns@hotmail.
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JonRyan McGregor

Flint Hills Materials

316-393-6717

JonRyan@fhm.work
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303 SOUTH TOPEKA

WICHITA, KS 67202

316-262-2691

FAX 316-262-3003

www.pecl.com
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303 SOUTH TOPEKA

WICHITA, KS 67202

316-262-2691

FAX 316-262-3003

www.pecl.com
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